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JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

December 05, 2020 through January 07, 2021

Account Number:    

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935

Beginning Balance $1,138.26

Ending Balance $964.39

Beginning Balance $1,138.26

Web site:
Service Center:
Deaf and Hard of Hearing: 1-800-242-7383
Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

BRANDON MICHAEL HEATON
2050 BEATRICE CT APT 5
SAN JOSE CA 95128-5009 

Chase Secure Checking

Deposits and Additions 3,656.42
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,604.89
Electronic Withdrawals -2,095.95
Other Withdrawals -122.00
Fees -7.45

12/07 Card Purchase           12/07 Doordash*Campbell Liqu Stripe.Com CA Card
1452

-19.69 1,118.57

12/07 Card Purchase           12/07 Microsoft*Store Msbill.Info WA Card 1452 -44.99 1,073.58
12/07 Card Purchase           12/07 Doordash*Red Robin G Www.Doordash. CA

Card 1452
-17.96 1,055.62

12/07 Card Purchase           12/07 Doordash*Mod Pizza Www.Doordash. CA Card
1452

-17.28 1,038.34

12/07 Card Purchase With Pin  12/06 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -18.68 1,019.66
12/07 Card Purchase           12/07 Doordash*Fast Favori Www.Doordash. CA

Card 1452
-22.27 997.39

12/07 Card Purchase           12/07 Doordash*Campbell Liqu Stripe.Com CA Card
1452

-28.27 969.12

12/07 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Mmmalisa1979Gmail.Com Jpm486145225 -200.00 769.12
12/07 ATM Withdrawal          12/07 1432 W San Carlos St San Jose CA Card 1452 -100.00 669.12
12/07 Card Purchase With Pin  12/07 Tip Top Liquors San Jose CA Card 1452 -7.78 661.34
12/08 Card Purchase           12/07 Lyft   *Ride Sun 9Pm Lyft.Com CA Card 1452 -15.13 646.21
12/08 Card Purchase           12/08 Lyft   *Ride Mon 3Am Lyft.Com CA Card 1452 -14.93 631.28
12/08 Card Purchase           12/07 Microsoft*Xbox Msbill.Info WA Card 1452 -4.99 626.29
12/08 Card Purchase           12/07 Gotinder.Com/Help Tinder TX Card 1452 -29.99 596.30
12/08 Card Purchase           12/08 Vta Ezfare 866-255-0250 OR Card 1452 -2.50 593.80
12/08 Card Purchase           12/07 Taco Bell 30790 San Jose CA Card 1452 -2.61 591.19
12/08 Card Purchase With Pin  12/08 Cvs/Pharm 09805--1720 Campbell CA Card

1452
-19.53 571.66

CHECKING SUMMARY

TRANSACTION DETAIL

*start*summary

*end*summary

*start*transaction detail

*end*transaction detail
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December 05, 2020 through January 07, 2021

Account Number:    

255.00

  

12/08 Card Purchase With Pin  12/08 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -5.37 566.29
12/08 Card Purchase With Pin  12/08 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -9.75 556.54
12/09 Card Purchase           12/07 Taqueria Eduardo 4 San Jose CA Card 1452 -12.51 544.03
12/09 Card Purchase           12/08 Vta Ezfare 866-255-0250 OR Card 1452 -2.50 541.53
12/09 Card Purchase With Pin  12/09 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -23.90 517.63
12/10 Card Purchase           12/08 Jack IN The Box 0411 Campbell CA Card 1452 -3.49 514.14
12/10 Card Purchase           12/08 Taco Bell 30790 San Jose CA Card 1452 -4.57 509.57
12/10 Card Purchase           12/09 Doordash*Jack IN The Www.Doordash. CA

Card 1452
-12.81 496.76

12/10 Card Purchase           12/10 Doordash*Jack IN The Www.Doordash. CA
Card 1452

-15.06 481.70

12/10 Recurring Card Purchase 12/09 Doordash Dashpass Www.Doordash. CA
Card 1452

-9.99 471.71

12/11 Card Purchase           12/10 Vta Ezfare 866-255-0250 OR Card 1452 -2.50 469.21
12/11 Card Purchase           12/10 Veterans Canteen #064 Palo Alto CA Card

1452
-1.09 468.12

12/11 Card Purchase           12/11 Vta Ezfare 866-255-0250 OR Card 1452 -2.50 465.62
12/11 Card Purchase           12/11 Subway 28976 San Jose CA Card 1452 -3.28 462.34
12/11 Card Purchase With Pin  12/11 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -24.41 437.93
12/11 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  12/11 2170 Fruitdale Ave San Jose CA Card

1452
-103.50 334.43

12/11 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 331.93
12/14 Check City       Check City                 PPD ID: 1870524498 586.93
12/14 Card Purchase           12/10 Taqueria El Grullense M Palo Alto CA Card

1452
-11.85 575.08

12/14 Card Purchase           12/10 Ernies Liquor Palo Alto CA Card 1452 -26.00 549.08
12/14 Card Purchase           12/12 Lyft   *Ride Fri 8Am Lyft.Com CA Card 1452 -9.64 539.44
12/14 Card Purchase           12/11 Fedex Offic29000029041 Campbell CA Card

1452
-1.43 538.01

12/14 Card Purchase           12/11 Mcdonald's F843 San Jose CA Card 1452 -2.95 535.06
12/14 Card Purchase           12/11 Taco Bell 30790 San Jose CA Card 1452 -4.46 530.60
12/14 Card Purchase           12/11 Subway 28976 San Jose CA Card 1452 -10.48 520.12
12/14 Card Purchase           12/12 Doordash*Ruby Thai K Www.Doordash. CA

Card 1452
-16.45 503.67

12/14 Card Purchase           12/12 Doordash*Tip Top Liquo Stripe.Com CA Card
1452

-41.38 462.29

12/14 Card Purchase           12/12 Doordash*Jack IN The Www.Doordash. CA
Card 1452

-16.16 446.13

12/14 Card Purchase With Pin  12/12 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -14.68 431.45
12/14 Card Purchase With Pin  12/12 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -3.27 428.18
12/14 Card Purchase With Pin  12/12 Safeway #1293 Campbell CA Card 1452 -31.27 396.91
12/14 Card Purchase With Pin  12/12 Campbell Plaza Bottle Campbell CA Card

1452
-16.27 380.64

12/14 Card Purchase With Pin  12/12 Safeway #1293 Campbell CA Card 1452 -28.71 351.93
12/14 Card Purchase           12/13 Doordash*Nick The Gr Www.Doordash. CA

Card 1452
-17.52 334.41

12/14 Card Purchase With Pin  12/13 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -9.75 324.66
12/14 Card Purchase With Pin  12/13 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -5.50 319.16
12/14 Card Purchase           12/13 Doordash*Smart & Fin Www.Doordash. CA

Card 1452
-17.15 302.01

12/14 Card Purchase With Pin  12/13 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -8.59 293.42
12/14 Card Purchase           12/14 Doordash*Jack IN The Www.Doordash. CA

Card 1452
-9.30 284.12

12/14 Card Purchase With Pin  12/14 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -9.75 274.37

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)
*start*transaction detail

*end*transaction detail
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 DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

December 05, 2020 through January 07, 2021

Account Number:    

255.00

3,146.42

  

12/14 Card Purchase With Pin  12/14 Safeway #1293 Campbell CA Card 1452 -2.10 272.27
12/14 Card Purchase With Pin  12/14 Campbell Plaza Bottle Campbell CA Card

1452
-5.00 267.27

12/14 Card Purchase With Pin  12/14 7-Eleven Campbell CA Card 1452 -8.98 258.29
12/14 Card Purchase With Pin  12/14 Safeway #1293 Campbell CA Card 1452 -5.99 252.30
12/15 Card Purchase           12/13 Mcdonald's F843 San Jose CA Card 1452 -7.09 245.21
12/15 Card Purchase           12/13 Mcdonald's F843 San Jose CA Card 1452 -8.83 236.38
12/15 Card Purchase           12/15 Doordash*Smart & Fin Www.Doordash. CA

Card 1452
-32.21 204.17

12/15 Card Purchase           12/15 Doordash*Ruby Thai K Www.Doordash. CA
Card 1452

-17.03 187.14

12/15 Card Purchase           12/14 Probiller.Com 855-232-9555 CA Card 1452 -1.00 186.14
12/15 Card Purchase           12/14 Probiller.Com 855-232-9555 CA Card 1452 -1.00 185.14
12/15 Card Purchase With Pin  12/15 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -1.59 183.55
12/15 Card Purchase With Pin  12/15 Safeway #1293 Campbell CA Card 1452 -28.34 155.21
12/16 Card Purchase           12/14 Mcdonald's F843 San Jose CA Card 1452 -7.09 148.12
12/16 Card Purchase With Pin  12/16 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -9.65 138.47
12/17 Card Purchase With Pin  12/17 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -2.79 135.68
12/17 Card Purchase With Pin  12/17 Safeway #1476 San Jose CA Card 1452 -33.83 101.85
12/18 Card Purchase With Pin  12/17 Safeway #1293 Campbell CA Card 1452 -23.24 78.61
12/18 Card Purchase           12/18 Vta Light Rail Tvm San Jose CA Card 1452 -2.50 76.11
12/18 Card Purchase With Pin  12/18 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -2.44 73.67
12/18 Card Purchase With Pin  12/18 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -8.92 64.75
12/18 Card Purchase With Pin  12/18 Safeway #1293 Campbell CA Card 1452 -29.49 35.26
12/21 Card Purchase           12/18 Campbell Plaza Bottle S Campbell CA Card

1452
-4.74 30.52

12/21 Card Purchase With Pin  12/19 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -3.69 26.83
12/21 Recurring Card Purchase 12/21 Netflix.Com Netflix.Com CA Card 1452 -8.99 17.84
12/28 Card Purchase           12/26 Doordash*Smart & Fin Www.Doordash. CA

Card 1452
-17.72 0.12

12/29 USA Cash Service ACH                        PPD ID: 3200861012 255.12
12/29 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Mom Jpm500550037 -60.00 195.12
12/29 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Mom Jpm500609017 -67.07 128.05
12/30 Card Purchase           12/30 Doordash*Smart & Fin Www.Doordash. CA

Card 1452
-82.86 45.19

12/30 Card Purchase           12/30 Doordash*Jack IN The Www.Doordash. CA
Card 1452

-20.58 24.61

12/30 12/30 Withdrawal -22.00 2.61
12/31 Vacp Treas 310   Xxva Benef                 PPD ID: 9071736109 3,149.03
12/31 Card Purchase           12/30 Vta Ezfare 866-255-0250 OR Card 1452 -2.50 3,146.53
12/31 12/31 Withdrawal -100.00 3,046.53
12/31 Cashmax          Loan                       PPD ID: 1203268066 -300.00 2,746.53
01/04 Card Purchase           12/31 Doordash*7-Eleven Www.Doordash. CA Card

1452
-19.74 2,726.79

01/04 Card Purchase           12/31 Doordash*LA Victoria Www.Doordash. CA Card
1452

-29.21 2,697.58

01/04 Card Purchase           12/31 Vta Ezfare 866-255-0250 OR Card 1452 -2.50 2,695.08
01/04 Card Purchase           01/01 Doordash*Togos Sandw Www.Doordash. CA

Card 1452
-25.31 2,669.77

01/04 Card Purchase           01/01 Microsoft 425-6816830 WA Card 1452 -9.99 2,659.78
01/04 Card Purchase           01/01 Doordash*Shake Shack Www.Doordash. CA

Card 1452
-28.23 2,631.55

01/04 Card Purchase           01/01 Vta Ezfare 866-255-0250 OR Card 1452 -2.50 2,629.05

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)
*start*transaction detail

*end*transaction detail
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IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: 

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS:

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

December 05, 2020 through January 07, 2021

Account Number:    

 Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the 
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is 
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.  
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error 
appeared.  Be prepared to give us the following information:

Your name and account number
The dollar amount of the suspected error
A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly.  If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new 
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes 
us to complete our investigation.

  Contact the bank immediately if your statement is 
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement.  If any such error appears, 
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you.  For more complete details, see the 
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by 
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.  Member FDIC

  

Ending Balance $964.39

  

01/04 Card Purchase           01/02 Doordash*Mcdonalds Www.Doordash. CA Card
1452

-10.61 2,618.44

01/04 Card Purchase           01/02 Doordash*Mcdonalds Www.Doordash. CA Card
1452

-33.93 2,584.51

01/04 Card Purchase           01/02 Doordash*Mcdonalds Www.Doordash. CA Card
1452

-22.12 2,562.39

01/04 Card Purchase           01/02 Vta Ezfare 866-255-0250 OR Card 1452 -2.50 2,559.89
01/04 Card Purchase           01/03 Doordash*Campbell Liqu Stripe.Com CA Card

1452
-81.68 2,478.21

01/04 Apartments.Com   Heaton     St-U3C2H5B2I8R6 Web ID: 1800948598 -868.00 1,610.21
01/04 USA Cash Service ACH                        PPD ID: 3200861012 -299.88 1,310.33
01/04 Recurring Card Purchase 12/31 Probiller.Com 855-232-9555 CA Card 1452 -39.99 1,270.34
01/04 Dave, Inc        Debit                      Web ID: 1465396710 -1.00 1,269.34
01/05 Check City       Check City                 PPD ID: 1870524498 -300.00 969.34
01/07 Monthly Service Fee -4.95 964.39

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)

•
•
•

*start*transaction detail

*end*transaction detail

*start*dre portrait disclosure message area

*end*dre portrait disclosure message area


